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Annex - California

1001066.2 Brazil pulped natural Arabica, Cerrado NY2, Scr 17/18, ss, fc, gtfr, Yellow Bourbon, Fazenda Pantano - 22/23 27  60kg Annex 135 $3.39

1001130 Brazil fully natural Arabica NY2, Scr 17/18, ss, fc, gtfr, Fazenda Monte Verde - Carmo de Minas - 21/22 2  60kg Annex 132 $3.36

1001226 Brazil Natural Arabica NY 2/3, Screen 14 up, FC, Fazenda Dutra, RAC (SG), Organic Rainforest Alliance Organic 22/23 81  60kg Annex 230 $4.34

1001436
Brazil natural Arabica Yellow Bourbon, NY 2/3, Scr. 16/18, Faz. Vila Boa, Carmo da Mata, Carbon Neutral 

Farm
- 23/24 20  60kg Annex 100 $3.04

1001491 Brazil natural Arabica Cerrado NY 2, Scr 17/18, strictly soft, fine cup, Lua Roxa - 23/24 320  60kg Annex - July 80 $2.84

1001426 Brazil natural Arabica Cerrado NY 2, Scr 17/18, strictly soft, fine cup, Lua Roxa - 23/24 320  60kg Annex - June 80 $2.84

1001418 Brazil fully natural Arabica NY2, Scr 17/18, ss, fc, gtfr, Fazenda Santa Izabel - Carmo de Minas - 23/24 49  60kg Annex 110 $3.14
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1001123.3 Colombia anaerobic Arabica Microlot Excelso Microlot 22/23 8  70kg Annex - $7.10

1001208.2 Colombia washed Arabica Excelso Cauca, Popayan - 22/23 6  70kg Annex 125 $3.29

1001255.2 Colombia washed Arabica Supremo Huila - 22/23 2  70kg Annex 100 $3.04

1001529.1 Colombia washed Arabica Excelso Huila - 23/24 200  70kg Annex - June 95 $2.99

1001529.2 Colombia washed Arabica Supremo Huila - 23/24 75  70kg Annex - June 100 $3.04

1001305 Colombia washed Arabica Excelso Cauca Fairtrade (FLO) + Organic Fairtrade Organic 22/23 25  70kg Annex 140 $3.44

1001432 Colombia washed Arabica Excelso Cauca Organic Organic 23/24 132  70kg Annex 130 $3.34

1001433 Costa Rica washed Arabica SHB EP La Pastora Tarrazu - 23/24 43  69kg Annex 160 $3.64
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1001304 Decaf Colombia Excelso Huila EA Ethyl Acetate Process 22/23 17  70kg Annex 135 $3.39

1001263 Decaf Colombia Excelso Huila EA Ethyl Acetate Process 22/23 19  70kg Annex 135 $3.39

1001285 Ethiopia washed Arabica Sidamo Grade 2 Organic Organic 22/23 265  60kg Annex 250 $4.54

1000388.1 Guatemala unwashed Arabica SHB San Jose Ocana Natural Pasa - 19/20 11  69kg Annex - $2.35

1001439.1 Guatemala washed Arabica SHB EP Huehuetenango Las Amapolas - 23/24 285  69kg Annex 135 $3.39

1001385 Guatemala washed Arabica SHB EP Fairtrade (FLO) - 22/23 29  69kg Annex - March 130 $3.34
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1000339 Honduras Honey Arabica SHG EP Fairtrade (FLO) + Organic Producer Evangelina Matute Vasquez Fairtrade Organic 19/20 7  69kg Annex - $3.35

1000340 Honduras anaerobic Arabica SHG EP Fairtrade (FLO) + Organic Producer Roberto Rene Gonzalez Fairtrade Organic 19/20 2  69kg Annex - $3.35

1000642.3 Honduras anaerobic Arabica SHG EP Finca Los Amigos - David Lopez Microlot 20/21 4  69kg Annex - $3.35

1000642.4 Honduras Honey Arabica SHG EP Producer Kevens Barahona Microlot 20/21 2  69kg Annex - $3.35

1001228.1 Honduras washed Arabica SHG EP Organic Organic 22/23 52  69kg Annex 95 $2.99

1001249 Honduras washed Arabica HG EP, Siguatepeque, Los Lirios - 22/23 28  69kg Annex 75 $2.79

1001465 Honduras washed Arabica SHG EP Manos de Mujeres, Organic Organic 23/24 285  69kg Annex - April 100 $3.04

1001466 Honduras washed Arabica SHG EP Organic Organic 23/24 285  69kg Annex - April 95 $2.99

1001442 Honduras washed Arabica HG EP, Siguatepeque, Los Lirios - 23/24 20  69kg Annex 75 $2.79

1001448.2 Honduras washed Arabica SHG EP Siguatepeque, Los Geranios - 23/24 275  69kg Annex 85 $2.89

1001449.2 Honduras washed Arabica SHG EP Siguatepeque, Los Geranios - 23/24 285  69kg Annex - May 85 $2.89
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1000775.15 India washed Arabica Plantation AA Little Flower, Basankhan Estate - 20/21 4  60kg Annex 130 $3.34

1001526.2 Indonesia Sumatra Arabica DP Mandheling Grade 1 - 20/21 5  60kg Annex - May 220 $4.24

1001495.1 Indonesia Sumatra Arabica Raja Toba Gr.1 Triple Picked - 23/24 111  60kg Annex - May 250 $4.54

1001495.2 Indonesia Sumatra Arabica Raja Toba Gr.1 Triple Picked, Organic Organic 23/24 160  60kg Annex - May 260 $4.64

1001495.3 Indonesia Sumatra Natural Arabica Gr.1, Kerinci - 23/24 10  60kg Annex - May - $4.85

1001024.00 India Arabica Monsooned Malabar AA - 22/23 196  50kg Annex 165 $3.69

1001461 Mexico washed Arabica SHG EP Organic Las Hortensias - 23/24 285  69kg Annex 115 $3.19

1001234.1 Mexico washed Arabica Muxbal Estate  SHG EP - 22/23 112  69kg Annex 175 $3.79

1001234.2 Mexico washed Arabica Especial, Cafe de Mujeres, Chiapas - 22/23 15  69kg Annex 175 $3.79
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1000775.12 Nicaragua washed Arabica SHG EP Maragogype - 20/21 5  69kg Annex - $4.35

1001223 Nicaragua washed Arabica HG EP Organic Organic 22/23 43  69kg Annex 120 $3.24

1001256 Nicaragua washed SHG EP Fancy Las Mimosas - 22/23 20  69kg Annex 105 $3.09

1000201 Panama washed Arabica SHB EP Boquete Las Dalias Finca Mary - 18/19 4  60kg Annex - $2.35

1001535 Peru washed Arabica Grade 1 Organic Organic 2024 285  69kg Annex - June 105 $3.09

1001398 Peru washed Arabica Grade 1 Organic Organic 2023 69  69kg Annex 105 $3.09

1001397 Peru washed Arabica Grade 1 Organic Organic 2023 279  69kg Annex 105 $3.09
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Continental - New Jersey

1001051 Brazil Natural Arabica NY 2/3, Screen 14 up, FC, Fazenda Dutra, RAC (SG), Organic Organic 22/23 8  60kg Continental 230 $4.34

1001418 Brazil fully natural Arabica NY2, Scr 17/18, ss, fc, gtfr, Fazenda Santa Izabel - Carmo de Minas - 23/24 42  60kg Continental 110 $3.14

1001490.1 Brazil natural Arabica Cerrado NY 2, Scr 17/18, strictly soft, fine cup, Lua Roxa - 23/24 320  60kg Continental - May 80 $2.84

1001518 Brazil natural Arabica Cerrado NY 2, Scr 17/18, strictly soft, fine cup, Lua Roxa - 23/24 320  60kg Continental - May 80 $2.84

1001101.3 Brazil natural Arabica NY2, Scr 16 up, SS, FC, Carbon Neutral, Fazenda Vila Boa, Carmo da Mata Carbon Neutral 22/23 6  60kg Continental 155 $3.59

1001404 Brazil natural Arabica Cerrado NY 2, Scr 17/18, strictly soft, fine cup, Lua Roxa - 23/24 7  60kg Continental 80 $2.84

1001496.1
Brazil natural Arabica Yellow Bourbon, NY2, Scr 16/18, SS, FC, Carbon Neutral, Fazenda Vila Boa, Carmo da 

Mata
Carbon Neutral 23/24 220  60kg Continental - March 115 $3.19

1001496.2
Brazil natural Arabica NY2, Scr 16/18, SS, FC, Carbon Neutral, Fazenda Vila Boa, Carmo da Mata – Yeast 

Fermentation
Microlot 23/24 20  60kg Continental - March 115 $3.19

1001496.3
Brazil natural Arabica NY2, Scr 16/18, SS, FC, Carbon Neutral, Fazenda Vila Boa, Carmo da Mata – Drum 

Fermentation
Microlot 23/24 40  60kg Continental - March 135 $3.39

1001294.1 Colombia natural Arabica Microlot Excelso Microlot 22/23 3 69kg Continental - $6.90

1001294.2 Colombia washed Arabica Microlot Excelso Microlot 22/23 10 69kg Continental - $5.90

1001294.3 Colombia washed Arabica Microlot Excelso Microlot 22/23 5 69kg Continental - $9.35

1001123.1 Colombia carbonic maceration Arabica Microlot Excelso Microlot 22/23 6 69kg Continental - $7.20

1001123.2 Colombia natural Arabica Microlot Excelso Microlot 22/23 12 69kg Continental - $6.90
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1001305 Colombia washed Arabica Excelso Cauca Fairtrade (FLO) + Organic Fairtrade Organic 22/23 61 69kg Continental 140 $3.44

1001432 Colombia washed Arabica Excelso Cauca Organic Organic 23/24 21 69kg Continental 130 $3.34

1001528.1 Colombia washed Arabica Excelso Huila - 23/24 200 69kg Continental - June 95 $2.99

1001528.2 Colombia washed Arabica Supremo Huila - 23/24 75 69kg Continental - June 100 $3.04

1001433 Costa Rica washed Arabica SHB EP La Pastora Tarrazu - 23/24 110 69kg Continental 160 $3.64

1001400 Decaf Colombia Excelso Huila EA Ethyl Acetate Process 23/24 2 69kg Continental 180 $3.84

1001400.1 Decaf Colombia Excelso Huila EA (Sugarcane Process) Ethyl Acetate Process 23/24 122 69kg Continental 180 $3.84

1001401 Decaf Colombia Excelso Huila EA Ethyl Acetate Process 23/24 143 69kg Continental 180 $3.84
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1001385 Guatemala washed Arabica SHB EP Fairtrade (FLO) Fairtrade 22/23 139  69kg Continental 130 $3.34

1001439.2 Guatemala washed Arabica SHB EP Huehuetenango Las Amapolas - 23/24 253  69kg Continental 135 $3.39

1001089 Guatemala washed Arabica SHB EP Huehuetenango Organic Organic 22/23 11  69kg Continental 190 $3.94

1001314.1 Ethiopia washed Arabica Yirgacheffe Gr 1 Koke - 22/23 13  60kg Continental - $5.35

1001314.2 Ethiopia natural Arabica Guji Gr 1 Shakiso - 22/23 3  60kg Continental - $5.55

1001285 Ethiopia washed Arabica Sidamo Grade 2 Organic Organic 22/23 8  60kg Continental 250 $4.54

1001537.1 Ethiopia washed Arabica Gedeb Gr 1 Banko Gotiti - 23/24 20  60kg Continental - June - $5.50

1001537.2 Ethiopia washed Arabica Yirgacheffe Grade 2 Biri Chereka - 23/24 100  60kg Continental - June - $4.30

1001537.3 Ethiopia washed Arabica Sidamo Grade 2 Ato Tona - 23/24 150  60kg Continental - June - $4.15

1001537.4 Ethiopia washed Arabica Sidamo Grade 2 - 23/24 50  60kg Continental - June - $3.90

1001443 Honduras washed Arabica HG EP, Siguatepeque, Los Lirios - 23/24 284  69kg Continental 75 $2.79

1001442 Honduras washed Arabica HG EP, Siguatepeque, Los Lirios - 23/24 44  69kg Continental 75 $2.79

1001449.1 Honduras washed Arabica SHG EP Siguatepeque, Los Geranios - 23/24 285  69kg Continental 85 $2.89

1001427.2 Indonesia Sumatra Arabica Raja Toba Gr.1 Triple Picked, Organic Organic 23/24 25  60kg Continental 260 $4.64

1001406.1 Indonesia Sumatra Arabica Raja Toba Gr.1 Triple Picked - 23/24 14  60kg Continental 250 $4.54

coffee@list-beisler.us

+1 888 380 0064 9



L+B US Spot Coffee Inventory

Date 4/3/24
KCK24 203.60

.

Reference Quality Certification  Crop Bags Column1 Location
 Diff

(c/lb) 

 Price 

(USD/lb) 

1001026 Mexico washed Arabica SHG EP Organic Organic 21/22 6  69kg Continental 175 $3.79

1001234.1 Mexico washed Arabica Muxbal Estate  SHG EP - 22/23 30  69kg Continental 175 $3.79

1001234.2 Mexico washed Arabica Especial, Cafe de Mujeres, Chiapas - 22/23 2  69kg Continental 175 $3.79

1001452 Nicaragua washed Arabica SHG EP RAC (IP/MI) Rainforest Alliance 23/24 249  69kg Continental 105 $3.09

1001441.1 Papua New Guinea washed Arabica Plantation Timuza A, Organic Organic 23/24 250  60kg Continental 135 $3.39

1001441.2 Papua New Guinea washed Arabica Plantation Waghi A - 23/24 20  60kg Continental 165 $3.69

1001534 Peru washed Arabica Grade 1 Organic Organic 2024 285  69kg Continental - June 105 $3.09

1001398 Peru washed Arabica Grade 1 Organic Organic 2023 37  69kg Continental 105 $3.09
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Dupuy - Jacksonville

1001418 Brazil fully natural Arabica NY2, Scr 17/18, ss, fc, gtfr, Fazenda Santa Izabel - Carmo de Minas - 23/24 17  60kg Dupuy - Jacksonville 110 $3.14

1001254.1 Colombia WA Supremo scr. 17/18 Cauca, Popayan - 22/23 3  70kg Dupuy - Jacksonville 200 $4.04

1001310 Colombia washed Arabica Excelso EP Antioquia Las Petunias - 22/23 2  70kg Dupuy - Jacksonville 115 $3.19

1001433 Costa Rica washed Arabica SHB EP La Pastora Tarrazu - 23/24 15  69kg Dupuy - Jacksonville 160 $3.64

1001400.1 Decaf Colombia Excelso Huila EA (Sugarcane Process) Ethyl Acetate Process 23/24 23 69kg Dupuy - Jacksonville 180 $3.84

1001089 Guatemala washed Arabica SHB EP Huehuetenango Organic Organic 22/23 7 69kg Dupuy - Jacksonville 190 $3.94

1001439.2 Guatemala washed Arabica SHB EP Huehuetenango Las Amapolas - 23/24 18 69kg Dupuy - Jacksonville 135 $3.39

1001442 Honduras washed Arabica HG EP, Siguatepeque, Los Lirios - 23/24 18 69kg Dupuy - Jacksonville 75 $2.79

1001406.1 Indonesia Sumatra Arabica Raja Toba Gr.1 Triple Picked - 23/24 19 69kg Dupuy - Jacksonville 250 $4.54

1001234.1 Mexico washed Arabica Muxbal Estate  SHG EP - 22/23 8 69kg Dupuy - Jacksonville 175 $3.79

1000886.2 Peru washed Arabica Cajamarca Grade 1 Las Azucenas - 2021 10 69kg Dupuy - Jacksonville 105 $3.09

coffee@list-beisler.us

+1 888 380 0064 11


